Products of: National Industries for the Blind
1310 Braddock Place, Alexandria, VA 22311-1727
Ordering Information:
POC: Ms. Shelley Foust
Phone: (703) 310-0529
Cell: (703) 309-9648
e-mail address: SFoust@nib.org
Local Stock
Number(LSN) GSA NSN Item Description: UOI:
Case Price
April 2020 Catalog Pg #
7360015093586
Skilcraft Dining Packet, Type IV, Subdued Colors, wrapped in a
poly wrapper; includes lightweight biobased fork, knife,
spoon, salt, pepper, napkin, and sugar packets totaling 12
grams. 25 packages per bag, 30 bags per box. BX $156.60 pg. 51
793001E083403       6850016284769
DELIMER, SCALE REMOVER, safer choice, multi-use, 1 gl co,
4/bx (6850016284769) BX $55.77 pg. 53
734001E083404       7340004018041
SPOON, BOUILLON, PLASTIC, white, med wt, 20/100 ct pg/bx,
(7340004018041) CS $4.21 pg. 12B
734001E083405 7340014387391
 SPOON, PICNIC, PLASTIC, white, med wt, 1000 ct bx,
(7340014387391) CS $18.50 pg. 12A
734001E083406 7340014387392
 FORK, PICNIC, PLASTIC, white, med wt, 1000 ct bx,
(7340014387392)  CS $18.50 pg. 12A
734001E081281 7340014389241
KNIFE, PICNIC, PLASTIC, white, med wt, 1000/bx
(7340014389241) CS 17.95 pg. 12A
735001E083407       7350002900593
PLATE, PAPER,   6.5 in., bio-b, bio-d, pulp, 1000/bx,
(7350002900593) BX $47.39 pg. 8D
735001E083409       7350008993054 PLATE, PAPER,   6 in. rd, 1000 ct bx, (7350008993054) BX $33.98 pg. 8E
735001E083410       7350008993055  PLATE, PAPER,   7 in. rd, 1000 ct bx, (7350008993055)        BX $44.35 pg. 8E
735001E083411       7350008993056 PLATE, PAPER,   9 in. rd, 1000 ct bx, (7350008993056)  BX $59.00 pg. 8E
811501E083412 7350016646905
CONTAINER, PAPER, HINGED, 3-COMP, 8 in., bio-b, bio-d,
pulp, 200/bx, (7350016646905)    BX $48.81 pg. 10A
792001E083413       7920009265176
SCOURING PAD, HEAVY DUTY,    SS, heavy duty, for pots &
pans, 12/bx (7920009265176) BX $10.52 pg. 17A
792001E083414 7920014588208
BROOM, PLASTIC BRISTLES,    angl, 6-7/16 in. surface, mtl
handle, 6/bx, (7920014588208) BX $6.99 pg. 33C
792001E083415  7920015133317
MOP HEAD, WET, YARN, ,   cut-end, 4 ply, 100% recycled,
12/bx, (7920015133317) BX $39.21 pg. 26C
854001E083416 7920015703636
TOWEL, Dispos,     wipe, heavy duty, rayon reinforced,bio-
d,150/bx, (7920015703636)                 BX $19.01 pg. 41C
793001E083417       7930002829699
DETERGENT, GENERAL PURPOSE, LIQ,     heavy duty,
degreaser, 6/1 gl/bx, (7930002829699)               BX $126.58 pg. 55
793001E083418       7930008804454
DETERGENT, DISH, MANUAL WASH, LIQ, bio-d, 6/1 gl/bx
(7930008804454)               CS $43.03 pg. 57
793001E083419       7930008999534
DETERGENT, DISH, MANUAL WASH, LIQ, bio-d, 5 gl cn
(7930008999534) CO $43.00 pg. 59
793001E083420 7930015553384
 CLEANER, GLASS, LIQ,     conc, 1 to 64, bio-b, 4/1 gl co/bx,
(7930015553384) BX $51.24 pg. 61
841501E083421 8415013928448
GLOVES, POLYETHTLENE, Dispos,   food serv, pwd free 10/100